
Marcia Delle Viole Rogno Pagina 1 di 11

02/05/2019 ore 20:40

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Cuccioli Maschile Punti CSI

1 136 Ronchis Matteo Poliscalve 1001

2 639 Duci Alessandro G.S.O. Darfo Corna 902

3 642 Garatti Cristian G.S.O. Darfo Corna 853

4 1411 Armati Lorenzo G.S. Alpini Sovere 804

5 486 Peretti Francesco U.S. Rogno 765

6 637 Derocchi Mattia G.S.O. Darfo Corna 726

7 1675 Pasinelli Marco G.S. Alpini Sovere 707

8 660 Pellegrinelli Gabriele G.S.O. Darfo Corna 688

9 256 Gualeni Matteo G.S. Alpini Sovere 669

10 253 Gasparotti Riccardo G.S. Alpini Sovere 6410

11 148 Ronchis Morgan Poliscalve 6211

12 913 Beltrami Matteo U.S. Rogno 6012

13 632 Chiminelli Matteo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5813

14 1676 Faustini Lorenzo G.S. Alpini Sovere 5614

15 645 Giammorcaro Matteo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5415

16 1413 Gualeni Simone G.S. Alpini Sovere 5216

17 911 Boroncini Lorenzo U.S. Rogno 5017
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Cuccioli Femminile Punti CSI

1 139 Balduzzi Eva Poliscalve 1001

2 1450 Lazzaroni Giorgia G.S. Alpini Sovere 902

3 414 Yakoubi Yasmine Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 853

4 965 Ronchi Vanessa Atletica CiMa 804

5 1418 Sterni Martina G.S. Alpini Sovere 765

6 483 Franini Samanta U.S. Rogno 726

7 1684 Ghirardi Viola G.S. Alpini Sovere 707

8 910 Bonini Greta U.S. Rogno 688

9 908 Spadacini Viola U.S. Rogno 669

10 1674 Pasinelli Dea G.S. Alpini Sovere 6410

11 664 Pedrinetti Ginevra G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6211

12 219 Regonesi Greta G.S. Alpini Sovere 6012

13 220 Cocchetti Giulia G.S. Alpini Sovere 5813

14 218 Giurini Agnese G.S. Alpini Sovere 5614

15 918 Marsegaglia Alessia U.S. Rogno 5415

16 1680 Sana Viola Caterina G.S. Alpini Sovere 5216

17 668 Schennach Amelie G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5017

18 915 Tilola Zoe U.S. Rogno 4818

19 822 Tilola Giulia G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4619

20 648 Lambertenghi Beatrice G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4420
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Esordienti Maschile Punti CSI

1 741 Di Maio Christian Polisportiva Ossimo 1001

2 398 Fardelli Riccardo U.S. Rogno 902

3 280 Toini Gioele U.S. Rogno 853

4 370 Carrara Fabian U.S. Rogno 804

5 147 Pedrocchi Matteo Poliscalve 765

6 394 Polini Edoardo U.S. Rogno 726

7 293 Maisetti Cristian U.S.O. Angolo 707

8 223 Mazzoleni Francesco G.S. Alpini Sovere 688

9 375 Delvecchio Simone U.S. Rogno 669

10 1673 Nicoli Leonardo G.S. Alpini Sovere 6410

11 397 Frattini Thomas U.S. Rogno 6211

12 1448 Martinelli Daniel G.S. Alpini Sovere 6012

13 392 Zendra Massimo U.S. Rogno 5813

14 489 Agliardi Filippo U.S. Rogno 5614

15 650 Forloni Andrea G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5415

16 821 Schiavi Francesco G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5216

17 905 Torri Matteo U.S. Rogno 5017

18 627 Bianchini Lucas G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4818

Esordienti Femminile Punti CSI

1 229 Epis Elisa G.S. Alpini Sovere 1001

2 232 Regonesi Chiara G.S. Alpini Sovere 902

3 651 Marroccoli Giorgia G.S.O. Darfo Corna 853

4 1681 Stefanovic Jana G.S. Alpini Sovere 804

5 230 Giurini Elisa G.S. Alpini Sovere 765

6 221 Fornoni Valentina G.S. Alpini Sovere 726

7 224 Pelucchetti Anna G.S. Alpini Sovere 707

8 1679 Sana Veronica G.S. Alpini Sovere 688

9 399 Possessi Miriana U.S. Rogno 669

10 825 Toini Elena G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6410

11 1417 Serpellini Natalia G.S. Alpini Sovere 6211

12 1408 Poletti Laura U.S. Rogno 6012
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Ragazzi Maschile Punti CSI

1 390 Reboldi Pietro U.S. Rogno 1001

2 357 Filippi Camillo Aido Artogne 902

3 227 Benzoni Cristian G.S. Alpini Sovere 853

4 987 Ghirardi Edoardo U.S. Malonno 804

5 368 Bolandrina Stefano U.S. Rogno 765

6 1405 Corrent Davide U.S. Rogno 726

7 819 Sacristani Pietro G.S.O. Darfo Corna 707

8 149 Di Mauro Fabio Antonio Poliscalve 688

9 283 Ghitti Roberto U.S.O. Angolo 669

10 1671 Denis Rafael G.S. Alpini Sovere 6410

11 244 Cocchetti Simone G.S. Alpini Sovere 6211

12 1407 Poma Manuel U.S. Rogno 6012

13 140 Balduzzi Maicol Poliscalve 5813

14 289 Corvi Fabiano U.S.O. Angolo 5614

Ragazzi Femminile Punti CSI

1 369 Carrara Angelica U.S. Rogno 1001

2 236 Frigerio Bianca G.S. Alpini Sovere 902

3 1426 Del Bello Elena G.S. Alpini Sovere 853

4 902 Tarzia Noemi U.S. Rogno 804

5 416 Poiatti Elisa Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 765

6 477 Prudenza Diana U.S. Rogno 726

7 377 Tarzia Gaia U.S. Rogno 707

8 141 Agoni Isabella Poliscalve 688

9 151 Tagliaferri Aurora Poliscalve 669

10 545 Dassa Elisa Podistica Valle Adamè 6410

11 379 Vezzoli Alessia U.S. Rogno 6211
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Allievi/Cadetti Maschile Punti CSI

1 417 Poiatti Luca Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1001

2 537 Fioroni Simone Podistica Valle Adamè 902

3 285 Morosini Nicola U.S. Rogno 853

4 233 Bentivoglio Lorenzo G.S. Alpini Sovere 804

5 239 Zanni Andrea G.S. Alpini Sovere 765

6 383 Zani Nicola U.S. Rogno 726

7 447 Bianchi Matteo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 707

8 598 Guerini Pietro Atletica Eden 77 688

9 1406 Corrent Daniele U.S. Rogno 669

10 138 Agoni Christian Poliscalve 6410

11 279 Toini Samuele U.S. Rogno 6211

12 372 Franini Simone U.S. Rogno 6012

13 376 Possessi Francesco U.S. Rogno 5813

14 466 Amorini Jacopo U.S. Rogno 5614

15 473 Surpi Andrea U.S. Rogno 5415

Allievi/Cadetti Femminile Punti CSI

1 382 Surini Anna U.S. Rogno 1001

2 380 Fettolini Ludovica U.S. Rogno 902

3 257 Berta Silvia G.S. Alpini Sovere 853

4 282 Ghitti Viola U.S.O. Angolo 804
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Seniores/Juniores Maschile Punti CSI

1 525 Pelamatti Stefano Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 207 Serpellini Nicola G.S. Alpini Sovere 902

3 966 Ronchi Luca Atletica CiMa 853

4 597 Guerini Mose' Atletica Eden 77 804

5 212 Trussardi Simone G.S. Alpini Sovere 765

6 164 Bertoli Andrea G.S. Alpini Sovere 726

7 262 Contessi Antonio G.S. Alpini Sovere 707

8 590 Donina Andrea Podistica Valle Adamè 688

9 297 Bertocchi Simone U.S.O. Angolo 669

10 499 Filippi Giovanni U.S. Rogno 6410

11 263 Filippini Toninato Dario G.S. Alpini Sovere 6211

12 497 Vezzoli Mauro U.S. Rogno 6012

Seniores/Juniores Femminile Punti CSI

1 485 Tottoli Anna U.S. Rogno 1001

2 265 Pasinelli Valentina G.S. Alpini Sovere 902

3 150 Belinghieri Erica Poliscalve 853
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Maschile A Punti CSI

1 547 Moraschetti Stefano Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 761 Abondio Nicola G.S.O. Darfo Corna 902

3 538 Vaira Vittorio Podistica Valle Adamè 853

4 807 Cotti Daniele G.S.O. Darfo Corna 804

5 157 Armati Paolo G.S. Alpini Sovere 765

6 788 Domenighini Giacomo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 726

7 1430 Rossaini Davide G.S. Alpini Sovere 707

8 161 Bentivoglio Mauro G.S. Alpini Sovere 688

9 954 Zanaglio Davide Atletica CiMa 669

10 134 Giudici Tarcisio Poliscalve 6410

11 355 Baiguini Andrea Aido Artogne 6211

12 320 Murtas Cristian Aido Artogne 6012

13 438 Bozza Angelo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 5813

14 739 Di Maio Giovanni Polisportiva Ossimo 5614

15 217 Zoppetti Simone G.S. Alpini Sovere 5415

16 270 Franceschinelli Raffaello U.S.O. Angolo 5216

17 188 Giurini Davide G.S. Alpini Sovere 5017

18 1678 Bentivoglio Claudio G.S. Alpini Sovere 4818

19 496 Benzoni Giuseppe U.S. Rogno 4619

20 324 Quetti Mario Aido Artogne 4420

21 1396 Volpi Stefano G.S.O. San Valentino Breno 4221

22 805 Zani Manuel G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4022

23 174 Cocchetti Roberto G.S. Alpini Sovere 3823

24 307 Ravelli Fulvio Aido Artogne 3624

25 780 Toini Nadir G.S.O. Darfo Corna 3425
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Femminile A Punti CSI

1 308 Cotti Cottini Stefania Aido Artogne 1001

2 948 Sanzogni Gaia Atletica CiMa 902

3 156 Armati Cinzia G.S. Alpini Sovere 853

4 175 Contessi Alessia Brunella G.S. Alpini Sovere 804

5 771 Catani Francesca G.S.O. Darfo Corna 765

6 702 Isonni Michelle Polisportiva Ossimo 726

7 209 Sousa De Lima Alexandra G.S. Alpini Sovere 707

8 143 Pizio Daniela Poliscalve 688

9 266 Tempini Elisa G.S. Alpini Sovere 669

10 213 Valenghi Angela G.S. Alpini Sovere 6410

11 255 Ravenna Marzia G.S. Alpini Sovere 6211

12 177 Forchini Alessandra G.S. Alpini Sovere 6012

13 1432 Marinoni Marianna Poliscalve 5813

14 737 Rivadossi Michela Polisportiva Ossimo 5614
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Maschile B Punti CSI

1 254 Cretti Maurizio G.S. Alpini Sovere 1001

2 683 Anghel Adrian G.S.O. San Zenone 902

3 521 Mossini Valerio Podistica Valle Adamè 853

4 749 Berlinghieri Marco Polisportiva Ossimo 804

5 714 Mora Leandro Polisportiva Ossimo 765

6 163 Bertoni Massimo G.S. Alpini Sovere 726

7 969 Baldassarri Alviero Atletica CiMa 707

8 181 Gabrieli Giampiero G.S. Alpini Sovere 688

9 697 Fedriga William G.S.O. San Zenone 669

10 676 Spatti Diego G.S.O. San Zenone 6410

11 723 Beltracchi Diego Polisportiva Ossimo 6211

12 961 Rossati Martino Atletica CiMa 6012

13 720 Croci Paolo Polisportiva Ossimo 5813

14 951 Tognoli Enrico Pierantonio Atletica CiMa 5614

15 689 Formentelli Michele G.S.O. San Zenone 5415

16 710 Botticchio Giovanni Polisportiva Ossimo 5216

17 561 Romele Emanuele Podistica Valle Adamè 5017

18 484 Cominelli Carlo U.S. Rogno 4818

19 752 Bertazzoli Marco Polisportiva Ossimo 4619

20 733 Franzoni Fausto Polisportiva Ossimo 4420

21 273 Chiudinelli Marco U.S.O. Angolo 4221

22 558 Macri Gianbattista Podistica Valle Adamè 4022

23 121 Ricardi Gianpietro GSO Piamborno 3823

24 281 Ghitti Fabio U.S.O. Angolo 3624

25 162 Berta Massimiliano G.S. Alpini Sovere 3425

26 295 Morbi Gianpaolo U.S.O. Angolo 3226

27 126 Magri Ivan Poliscalve 3027

28 243 Mazzoleni Ivan G.S. Alpini Sovere 2828

29 261 Balzarini Michele G.S. Alpini Sovere 2629

30 1431 Ferrari Fabio Poliscalve 2430

31 886 Gatti Gianpietro GSO Piamborno 2231

32 1425 Del Bello Romualdo G.S. Alpini Sovere 2032
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Femminile B Punti CSI

1 929 Cossetti Maria Claudia Atletica CiMa 1001

2 766 Bianchini Tiziana G.S.O. Darfo Corna 902

3 924 Bonafini Maria Natalina Atletica CiMa 853

4 941 Magno Umberta Atletica CiMa 804

5 883 Rebaioli Luisa GSO Piamborno 765

6 808 Pedersoli Sandra G.S.O. Darfo Corna 726

7 721 Franzoni Domenica Polisportiva Ossimo 707

8 764 Azzara Giovanna G.S.O. Darfo Corna 688

9 208 Serpellini Vera G.S. Alpini Sovere 669

10 107 Ducoli Stefania Elisabetta GSO Piamborno 6410

11 200 Panigada Erica G.S. Alpini Sovere 6211

12 192 Magri Martina G.S. Alpini Sovere 6012

13 169 Buelli Antonella G.S. Alpini Sovere 5813

14 170 Buelli Virginia G.S. Alpini Sovere 5614

15 114 Partesana Sara GSO Piamborno 5415

16 123 Salari Monica GSO Piamborno 5216

17 124 Volpi Marika GSO Piamborno 5017
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Veterani Maschile Punti CSI

1 178 Forchini Luigi G.S. Alpini Sovere 1001

2 135 Romelli Pietro Poliscalve 902

3 132 Ferrari Agostino Poliscalve 853

4 291 Trombini Enrico U.S.O. Angolo 804

5 803 Totis Massimo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 765

6 211 Trussardi Claudio G.S. Alpini Sovere 726

7 179 Forchini Sergio G.S. Alpini Sovere 707

8 726 Tomasi Venanzio Polisportiva Ossimo 688

9 718 Isonni Giusto Angelo Polisportiva Ossimo 669

10 548 Parolari Delio Podistica Valle Adamè 6410

11 305 Garatti Gianmario Aido Artogne 6211

12 1397 Botticchio Roberto Erasmo G.S.O. San Valentino Breno 6012

13 711 Franzoni Massimo Polisportiva Ossimo 5813

14 707 Camossi Antonio Polisportiva Ossimo 5614

15 106 Barbieri Marco GSO Piamborno 5415

16 717 Tarantino Vittorio Antonio Polisportiva Ossimo 5216

17 131 Capitanio Edoardo Poliscalve 5017

18 187 Giudici Imerio G.S. Alpini Sovere 4818

19 296 Burlotti Mario U.S.O. Angolo 4619

20 199 Mosca Tiziano G.S. Alpini Sovere 4420

Veterani Femminile Punti CSI

1 119 Scolari Elisabetta GSO Piamborno 1001

2 751 Poni Silvana Polisportiva Ossimo 902

3 287 Delvecchio Maddalena U.S.O. Angolo 853


